Nordeo”

Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002001908
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006469
DK0002006626
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002017078
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001

237.000
494.000
214.000
1.214.000
418.000
442.000
141.000
336.000
1.118.000
1.083.000
628.000
79.000
61.287.000
344.000
2.874.000
2.049.000
11.321.000
76.374.000
3.776.000
1.173.000
1.825.000
38.125.000
44.128.000
617.000
100.826.000
75.420.000
28.000
3.227.000
38.547.000
10.103.000
51.335.000
121.000
548.000
891.000
149.000
2.335.000
6.737.000
633.000
347.000
529.000
984.000
24.612.000
3.434.000
15.204.000
2.147.000

1 (2) side



Nordeo”

DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032978

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001

3.233.000
5.185.000
5.748.000
644.000
8.372.000
100.291.000
86.595.000
3.912.000
1.492.000
24.728.000
631.000
1.920.000
2.820.000
27.033.000
63.553.000
7.057.000
58.889.000
201.788.000
153.805.000
14.188.000
78.163.000
30.978.000
20.586.000
4.610.000
8.143.000
1.613.000
2.627.000
577.000

2 (2) side



