

Isinkode	Valuta	Terminsdato	Beløb
DK0002000421	DKK	20151001	237.000
DK0002001908	DKK	20151001	494.000
DK0002003953	DKK	20151001	214.000
DK0002004092	DKK	20151001	1.214.000
DK0002004258	DKK	20151001	418.000
DK0002004845	DKK	20151001	442.000
DK0002004928	DKK	20151001	141.000
DK0002005818	DKK	20151001	336.000
DK0002006030	DKK	20151001	1.118.000
DK0002006113	DKK	20151001	1.083.000
DK0002006469	DKK	20151001	628.000
DK0002006626	DKK	20151001	79.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20151001	61.287.000
DK0002011469	DKK	20151001	344.000
DK0002011972	DKK	20151001	2.874.000
DK0002012350	DKK	20151001	2.049.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20151001	11.321.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20151001	76.374.000
DK0002013408	DKK	20151001	3.776.000
DK0002013838	DKK	20151001	1.173.000
DK0002013911	DKK	20151001	1.825.000
DK0002014216	DKK	20151001	38.125.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20151001	44.128.000
DK0002014562	DKK	20151001	617.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20151001	100.826.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20151001	75.420.000
DK0002014802	DKK	20151001	28.000
DK0002014992	DKK	20151001	3.227.000
DK0002015023	DKK	20151001	38.547.000
DK0002015106	DKK	20151001	10.103.000
DK0002015296	DKK	20151001	51.335.000
DK0002015536	DKK	20151001	121.000
DK0002015619	DKK	20151001	548.000
DK0002016260	DKK	20151001	891.000
DK0002016344	DKK	20151001	149.000
DK0002016427	DKK	20151001	2.335.000
DK0002016500	DKK	20151001	6.737.000
DK0002017078	EUR	20151001	633.000
DK0002020452	DKK	20151001	347.000
DK0002020619	DKK	20151001	529.000
DK0002020882	DKK	20151001	984.000
DK0002020965	DKK	20151001	24.612.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20151001	3.434.000
DK0002021260	DKK	20151001	15.204.000
DK0002021344	DKK	20151001	2.147.000

DK0002021427	DKK	20151001	3.233.000
DK0002021500	DKK	20151001	5.185.000
DK0002021773	DKK	20151001	5.748.000
DK0002022078	DKK	20151001	644.000
DK0002022581	DKK	20151001	8.372.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20151001	100.291.000
DK0002024876	DKK	20151001	86.595.000
DK0002024959	DKK	20151001	3.912.000
DK0002025097	DKK	20151001	1.492.000
DK0002025170	DKK	20151001	24.728.000
DK0002026061	DKK	20151001	631.000
DK0002026228	DKK	20151001	1.920.000
DK0002026301	DKK	20151001	2.820.000
DK0002026491	DKK	20151001	27.033.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20151001	63.553.000
DK0002026814	DKK	20151001	7.057.000
DK0002027036	DKK	20151001	58.889.000
DK0002027465	DKK	20151001	201.788.000
DK0002027895	DKK	20151001	153.805.000
DK0002027978	DKK	20151001	14.188.000
DK0002028000	DKK	20151001	78.163.000
DK0002028190	DKK	20151001	30.978.000
DK0002029081	DKK	20151001	20.586.000
DK0002030337	DKK	20151001	4.610.000
DK0002030410	DKK	20151001	8.143.000
DK0002030766	DKK	20151001	1.613.000
DK0002030840	DKK	20151001	2.627.000
DK0002032978	DKK	20151001	577.000